



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	A60707013000EBA	D950 552 TANK W/O -EB ELE ORNG	with decal	1.00
2	0650001801100	Rubber bushing		2.00
3	0900000809900	Tank bushing		1.00
4	0145790813000S	Cap head bolt ISO 14579 M8x130		1.00
5	0081030063	EJOT DELTA PT SCREW 30X6		4.00
8	A60707008066	Fuel tank cap without cover		1.00
9	62142041000	DAMP. COMPONENT ABS MODUL		2.00
10	61342041100	Collar bushing 6,5x9x18x8.5		2.00
11	69014117000	Collar screw M6x22-8.8 ISA30		2.00
12	69008021160	special screw M5x12		4.00
13	77307040041	Isolation pad		4.00
14	A60707040000C1A	Rider seat compl.		1.00
15	60006001021	Distance rupper airbox 03		8.00

16	69008021080	clip nut M5		2.00
17	A60707008060	Fuel tank cap cover		1.00
18	A60707047000C1A	Passenger seat		1.00
19	60006001023	Rubber grommet, standby gas se		2.00
20	A60707013044	Tank protector kit 990 Duke '2		1.00
21	A60707040046	Seat installation		1.00